
The Community Futures BC Resource Hub

my

Export guidance
from community-

based Export
Advisors. Expertise in
international trade.

MARKET GROWTH
& TARIFFS 

Kath Britton
Director of Program

Operations

$ Pricing varies
$ Free business

listings, workbooks
& initial consultation

BUY OR SELL
A BUSINESS

+ SUCCESSION

Darrell Goertzen
Business Advisor

Inclusive, accessible
supports for persons

with disabilities to
start or grow a

business.

ACCESSIBLE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP

Brandi Butts
Program Manager, CFBC

Capacity support to
CFs regarding loans,

syndications,
financing large CED

projects and
interpreting

PacifiCan guidelines.

NETWORK
FINANCIAL
SERVICES 

Sean Campbell
Manager, Network
Financial Services

Tools, resources and
guidance for CFs,
businesses and

government partners
to build resilience
against business
interruptions or

disasters.

EMERGENCY PREP,
RESPONSE 

& RECOVERY

Jennifer Wetmore
GM, CF Boundary

Supports, advising,
programs, access to

funding
opportunities, and

more.

INDIGENOUS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

Rocio Zielinski
GM, Stó:lō CF

$ Free (participating CFs)

WORKSHOPS,
WEBINARS

& CONSULTING

Jennifer Paulus
Program/Project

Coordinator, CFBC

Online learning:
Marketing, human

resources, legal,
strategy, and more!

Free marketing kit.
Sessions open to CFs.

jpaulus@communityfutures.cakath@exportnavigator.ca darrell@ventureconnect.ca rzielinski@stolocf.ca bbutts@communityfutures.ca scampbell@communityfutures.ca jwetmore@communityfutures.ca

$ Free

Business transition
and succession

expertise.
No commissions on

sales. 

$ Free $ Free $ Free $ Free

INTERNAL NEWSLETTER
For Staff & Volunteers of CFs

Subscribe: reana@cfac.ca
Send content: reana@cfac.ca
Deadline: 20  the month priorth1

NEWSLETTER

EXTERNAL NEWSLETTER
For Business, Governments etc.

Subscribe: communityfutures.ca
Send content: reana@cfac.ca
Deadline: 20  the month priorth2

NEWSLETTER

communityfutures.ca

Subscribe to Receive Resource Hub Updates and CF Network News! 

***INTERNAL DISTRIBUTION ONLY! ***
The Community Futures BC Resource Hub

NEURODIVERGENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP
INITIATIVE


